Protection & Detection 
System for Setting up 
Dyeing House at 
Nabadwip in Nadia 
district, West Bengal. 

Civil Work- 

₹4,13,62,595/-  

Electrical Work- 
₹1,32,12,248/- 

Fire Protection 
System- 
₹49,54,462/- 

₹11,90,586/- ₹11,800.00 

365 
(Three 

Hundred 
and Sixty 

Five )   
days 

5 (Five) 
years 

Resourceful 

Outside 

Contractor 

(Eligibility 

Mentioned 

below) 

 GENERAL CLAUSES OF NIT: 

1. Two Bid System 

This NIT is of Two Bid Tender, i) Technical &ii) Financial, both to be submitted concurrently in

[...]

per day in Rupees 

1 
Principal Technical Person ( must have BE / B Tech/ 

B.Sc. engg. or Equivalent in Civil Engineering 

2100/-( Rupees Two Thousand One 

Hundred Only ) 

2 

Other Technical Person ( must have Diploma in Civil 

Engineer / LCE or Equivalent 

1350/- ( Rupees One Thousand Three 

Hundred and Fifty only) 

3 Authorized licensed supervisor having the 

required parts of the licenses as stated in the 

NIET or Technical Person ( must have 

Degree/Diploma in Electrical Engineering and 

as mentioned by the bidder during submission of 

bid 

1350/-(Rupees One Thousand Three 

Hundred and Fifty only 

Sd/- 

Sr. Superintending Engineer, 

The WBSIDC Ltd.